
BOWLERS EARNINGS P/M W L
1 Ken Johnson $1,100.00 1097 5 3

2 Danny Inocencio $900.00 1077 4 4

3 Clarence McQueen $700.00 1026 7 1

4 Mike Moscato $600.00 838 5 3

5 Jack Soria $525.00 827 5 3

6 Mo Hestand $475.00 795 4.5 3.5

7 Jimmy Fowler $440.00 776 5 3

8 Jeff Janssen $410.00 769 4 4

9 Phil Kepner $385.00 748 4 4

10 John Reichert $365.00 741 4.5 3.5

11 Darrell Coats $345.00 728 3.5 4.5

12 Albert Waites (SS) $330.00 726 4 4

13 Dennis Scott $315.00 704 4 4

14 Bobby Scott $300.00 678 4.5 3.5

15 Edmond Lorts $285.00 676 5.5 2.5

16 Alan Kiker $275.00 657 4 4

17 Ted Vascocu $265.00 646 4 4

18 Clyde Fravel $255.00 588 4 4

19 Brent Duroy $245.00 579 3 5

20 Mike Patton $235.00 572 4 4

21 John Servantes $225.00 541 2.5 5.5

22 Jerry Eddy $220.00 519 2 6

23 Blane Adkins $215.00 501 2 6

24 Roy Chesbro (SS) $210.00 278 1 7

Other Cashers
25 David Bates $193.00 276

26 Robert Dalton $192.00 264

27 Sandy Soule (SS) $191.00 262

28 Randy Ham $190.00 261

29 Pete Seibel $189.00 258

30 Donny Yow $188.00 257

31 Gary James $187.00 249

32 Claude Heniger $186.00 244

33 Vernon Smith $185.00 241

High Super Seniors (Non-Cash)
Leon Aragon $180.00 234

Mike Chambers $180.00 234

Willie Jackson $180.00 232

John Precourt $180.00 230

Rit Kriechbaum $180.00 199

Clayton Couch $180.00 168

High Over 70 (Non-Cash)
Fred Van Haasen $180.00 107

High Sunday Blocks
Ernest Ross (SS) $150.00 953

Robert Dunaway $140.00 950

FINAL STANDINGS

2012 BRUNSWICK/SASBA TOUR
Cityview Lanes

August 18-19, 2012



Bowlers P/M Bowlers P/M

1. Ken Johnson 544 Clayton Couch (SS) 168

2. Danny Inocencio 539 52 Paul Pender (SS) 166

3. Jeff Janssen 430 53 Rene Fleming 158

4. Clarence McQueen 423 54 Mike Cox 145

5. Phil Kepner 396 Ernest Ross (SS) 145

6. Darrell Coats 389 56 Walter Goldston (SS) 143

7. Clyde Fravel 377 57 Boyce Lewis (SS) 138

8. Jack Soria 367 58 Melvin Oestreich 119

9. John Servantes 348 59 Gabby Galloway 116

10. Dennis Scott 342 Mike Garcia 116

11. Ted Vascocu 332 61 Randy Fuller 110

12. Bobby Scott 331 62 Fred Van Haasen (SS) 107

13. Mike Moscato 327 63 Lil Johnson (SS) 102

14 Edmond Lorts 325 64 Benny Ellison (SS) 100

15 Brent Duroy 321 65 Rob Pohlman 97

16 Mo Hestand 315 66 Bruce Michaelson (SS) 91

17 Blane Adkins 311 67 Gary Janson (SS) 85

18 Jerry Eddy 306 68 Frank Oliver (SS) 83

19 Roy Chesbro (SS) 297 69 Alan Neely 72

20 Alan Kiker 294 70 Terry Beech 69

21 Albert Waites (SS) 293 71 Sal Grieco (SS) 67

22 John Reichert 278 72 Jimmy Tyler (SS) 49

23 Mike Patton 271 73 Max Gross 43

24 Jimmy Fowler 268 74 Jeff Arnold 42

25 David Bates 265 75 Shawn Rasti 35

26 Robert Dalton 264 76 Steve Fuhrman 34

27 Sandy Soule (SS) 262 77 Ed Hilligoss 30

28 Randy Ham 261 78 Mark Payne 25

29 Pete Seibel 258 79 Leon Schon (SS) 21

30 Donny Yow 257 80 Sam Magill (SS) 18

31 Gary James 249 81 Mike Kenerson 10

32 Claude Heniger 244 82 Troy Schanne 9

33 Vernon Smith 241 83 George Calloway (SS) 7

34 Leon Aragon (SS) 234 84 Perry Powell (SS) 5

Mike Chambers (SS) 234 85 Rock Johnson 3

36 Willie Jackson (SS) 232 86 Jim Holt (SS) -1

Larry Hagen 232 87 Richard Martin (SS) -40

38 John Precourt (SS) 230 88 Alan Tweedy -45

39 Bill Ferguson 220 89 Billy Arnold -49

40 Red Shrum 217 90 Steve Sherrell -51

41 Robert Dunaway 210 91 Glen Nakagawa -60

42 Rit Kriechbaum (SS) 199 92 Lisa Wasson -86

43 Bobby Galan 194 93 Bert Morrison (SS) -102

44 Mark Cozart 187 94 Roger Schoiber -103

45 Greg Cooper 184 95 Tom King (SS) -117

46 Russ Caples 176 96 Mike Burk -120

47 Jerry Davis 173 97 Dale Patterson (SS) -173

48 Keith Lohse 171 98 Thomas McCorvey -248

49 Everett Davis 169 99 Mike Lynch (SS) DNF

50 Bob Loffredo 168 100 George Barnes DNF

FINAL QUALIFYING STANDINGS-Non-Champs

2012 BRUNSWICK/SASBA TOUR TOURNAMENT
Cityview Lanes, Fort Worth, TX

August 18-19, 2012


